
PROJECT: JEROME D. VAN DE WATER WTP
FILTER NO. 3 REPLACEMENT

  
Project No: 202200238

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 3/27/2023
Construction Exchange 3/27/2023

BID OPENING: April 25, 2023 @ 11:00 a.m.

John W. Danforth Company
300 Colvin Woods Parkway
Tonawanda, NY 14150

$625,700.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
STC Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 459
Springville, NY 14141

$647,800.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
D. Patton

BID OPENING


	Summary

